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A73
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7
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KJ107
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QJ54
J9
1095
AQ54
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AQJ
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K1085
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6
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Avg HCP
Bal-

Voids/

10.20

Suit
 1/ 3  1/ 2  1/ 3  0/ 3

 4  7  4  6

N S E W

 0  0  0  0
Number of  voids/ Number of 

singletons in all hands.

 9.60  9.80 10.40

Singles*

with 7+

R E C A P
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*


